 d

9

z
Z

»,
— L)
-
—

Name
Hassouna
Hofmann
Kaan
Ketteler
Kevrekidis
Koper
Kosche
Raied
Rathke
Rathke
Sohr
Teschner
Bruschke
Decker
Dehne
Hassouna
Jackel
Koper
Lilli
Rohrig
Savikriy
Yildirim
Adam
Dirks
Hassouna
Herbst
Kartscher
Kipka
Rathke
Reseck
Schlegel
Werner
Wichmann

\ Newcomer Cup 2015

Vorname
Yahia
Samay
Iskifoglu
Tim
Melina
Joel
Nora
Halima
Nils
Henri
Hanna
Johannes
Greta
Moritz
Hanne Sophie
Jasmin
Chistoph
Marrieke
Ulbrich
Anna
Stefan
Julide Sophie
Tanja
Amin
Shirin
Phillip
Jannik
Maxim
Svea
Svea
Florian
Nicklas
Elisabeth

Verein

Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn
Eiche Horn

Jahrgang Altersklasse

2003
2005
2003
2008
2005
2004
2003
2003
2006
2008
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006
2003
2006
2006
2003
2004
2003
2006
2002
2004
2004
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2004
2007
2005

Uldm
Ullm
Ul4m
U8m
Ullw
Ul4m
Uldw
Uldw
Ullm
U8m
Ullw
Ullm
Uldw
Ullm
Ullw
Uldw
Ullm
Ullw
Uldw
Uldw
Ul4m
Ullw
Uldw
Ul4m
Uldw
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Uldw
Ullw
Uldm
Ullm
Ullw

Gewicht
46,1
35,6

50
26,6
30,8
31,4
38,2
37,6
23
19,5
29,3
35,7
32,7
35,7
30,2
36,1
32
24,8
46,3
38,5
33,7
39,3
43,1
28,4
36,2
27
35,7
29,1
36,5
26,6
34,3
24,9
32,5

Platz
1

W W W W WwWwWwwwwwwiNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRRHER



