



# Newcomer Cup 2015



Name	Vorname	Verein	Jahrgang	Altersklasse	Gewicht	Platz
Hassouna	Yahia	Eiche Horn	2003	U14m	46,1	1
Hofmann	Samay	Eiche Horn	2005	U11m	35,6	1
Kaan	Iskifoglu	Eiche Horn	2003	U14m	50	1
Ketteler	Tim	Eiche Horn	2008	U8m	26,6	1
Kevrekidis	Melina	Eiche Horn	2005	U11w	30,8	1
Köper	Joel	Eiche Horn	2004	U14m	31,4	1
Kosche	Nora	Eiche Horn	2003	U14w	38,2	1
Raied	Halima	Eiche Horn	2003	U14w	37,6	1
Rathke	Nils	Eiche Horn	2006	U11m	23	1
Rathke	Henri	Eiche Horn	2008	U8m	19,5	1
Sohr	Hanna	Eiche Horn	2005	U11w	29,3	1
Teschner	Johannes	Eiche Horn	2005	U11m	35,7	1
Bruschke	Greta	Eiche Horn	2004	U14w	32,7	2
Decker	Moritz	Eiche Horn	2005	U11m	35,7	2
Dehne	Hanne Sophie	Eiche Horn	2006	U11w	30,2	2
Hassouna	Jasmin	Eiche Horn	2003	U14w	36,1	2
Jackel	Chistoph	Eiche Horn	2006	U11m	32	2
Köper	Marrieke	Eiche Horn	2006	U11w	24,8	2
Lilli	Ulbrich	Eiche Horn	2003	U14w	46,3	2
Röhrig	Anna	Eiche Horn	2004	U14w	38,5	2
Savikriy	Stefan	Eiche Horn	2003	U14m	33,7	2
Yildirim	Jülide Sophie	Eiche Horn	2006	U11w	39,3	2
Adam	Tanja	Eiche Horn	2002	U14w	43,1	3
Dirks	Amin	Eiche Horn	2004	U14m	28,4	3
Hassouna	Shirin	Eiche Horn	2004	U14w	36,2	3
Herbst	Phillip	Eiche Horn	2007	U11m	27	3
Kartscher	Jannik	Eiche Horn	2007	U11m	35,7	3
Kipka	Maxim	Eiche Horn	2007	U11m	29,1	3
Rathke	Svea	Eiche Horn	2004	U14w	36,5	3
Reseck	Svea	Eiche Horn	2007	U11w	26,6	3
Schlegel	Florian	Eiche Horn	2004	U14m	34,3	3
Werner	Nicklas	Eiche Horn	2007	U11m	24,9	3
Wichmann	Elisabeth	Eiche Horn	2005	U11w	32,5	3